

pachet curatenie

I.D.: 55382993

Data publicarii	22.03.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.560,26 RON - 1.560,26 RON

Descriere: pachet curatenie 20649802 5 ONDA HART.IG.2STR40BUC PG 40 43 16,44 82,20 21747803 4 LENOR SPRING AWAKANING 1,9L BU 1 39 11,76 47,04 23356330 6 ROLA PROFESIONALA 100M 2STR. BU 1 43 7,83 46,98 26109876 4 ECONOMIC DETERGENT GEAM 5L RE 1 40 11,10 44,41 27775733 2 FINO SACI MENAJ240L 8BUC BU 1 42 15,88 31,77 30778773 6 JASOL PAST.DEZINF.145BUC CU 1 64 30,26 181,57 31021629 4 BREF POWER ACTIV LEMON3X50G BU 1 40 11,86 47,44 36859379 2 MADERO SACI MEN.LDPE 120L 25 BU 1 42 11,72 23,44 37124567 8 DOMESTOS PINE FRESH 2L RE 1 64 18,62 149,03 41669623 5 NUFAR PT FAIANTA 1L RE 1 40 6,66 A 33,32 42763565 4 CILLIT BANG C I PULV 750ML RE 1 40 17,85 71,42 42773879 5 CIF.PROF.CREAM ORIGINAL 750M BU 1 40 9,76 48,80 46705414 6 JASOL SAPUN LICHID 5L BU 1 41 16,77 100,66 68818822 12 FINO SAC GUNOI 35L/30BUC BU 1 42 2,55 30,68 74800673 1 MADERO/EPACK LAV.MICR.UNIV3B BU 1 40 8,16 8,16 15570112 1 SUPORT USTENSILE INOX 11.5CM BU 1 161 8,22 8,22 17720079 2 HEINNER TIGAIE AL 32X4,9CM BU 1 136 72,46 144,92 24156564 2 BACODA COV. INTR 90X150 OLYM BU 1 138 114,47 228,94 26040964 5 WEBER MATURA SORG IMBOTTITA BU 1 138 23,87 119,36 36010023 5 TPS REZ.MOP BUMB.XXL 250G SE 3 138 11,34 56,73 43617190 6 COADA LEMN FILET 1,1M FI=20M BU 1 138 1,63 9,81 47324041 1 PERIND RACLETA GEAM 35CM BU 1 138 8,22 8,22 87332128 2 APA DISTILATA 1,5L BAX 6 BUC BU 6 119 12,28 24,57
